LUCKNOW,
(A UNIT OF VEDIC AND FUTURISTIC ROUTRCH)

UTTAR PRAIDDESH

Registration No, 1LO 5 /157488 Your 2013

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE
MBBS 111 PROF. PART-II VIII&IX SEMESTER
Batch - 2018-19
Lecture Shedule Month of October- 2022

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
06/10/2022 Thursday 12-01 (PM) Benign ovarian lesions Dr. Anima
12/10/2022 | Wednesday 08-09 (AM) Urinary problems in Gynaecology Dr. Mamta
13/10/2022 Thursday 12-01 (PM) Malignant ovarian lesions Dr. Neelam
19/10/2022 | Wednesday 08-09 (AM) Genitourinary fistula Dr. Anima
20/10/2022 Thursday | 12-01 (PM) Disorder of sexual devolopment Dr. Parul
26/10/2022 | Wednesday 08-09 (AM) PCOS Dr. Rachita -
27/10/2022 Thursday 12-01 (PM) Genital tract injuries Dr. Neetu

DEPARTMENT OF OBS & GYNAE
MBBS. Batch-2018-19
(Seminar) Month of October - 2022
. Date Day Time Topic Faculty
03/10/2022 Monday Artifcial reproductive technique Dr. Vibha
Basic principles of Radiotherapy ]

10/10/2022 Mond .V

b vifani 02-04 (PM) chemotherapy immunotherapy A
17/10/2022 Monday, HIV in pregnancy Dr. Neetu
31/10/2022 Monday Urinary Problem Dr. Rachita

Dr. NEM

Proff. & HOD.

Deptt. Of OBS & Gynae




